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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 41 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absoluto Masculino
28/07/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 52.74 J.LOPEZ 01/01/2024
MM18 52.74 J.LOPEZ 01/01/2024
MM17 54.40 J.LOPEZ 26/07/2023
MM16 55.12 S. VILLALÓN GYOR - HUNGRIA 25/07/2017
MM15 56.58 S. VILLALÓN SHEFIELD 29/07/2016
MM14 59.01 A.RODRIGUEZ 01/01/2023
MM13 1:03.84 J.LOPEZ TARRAGONA 20/07/2019
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Masculino

1. RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS A. 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 57.12 648 26.63 30.49
2. HANAUER Moritz 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.45 412 31.09 35.36
3. DE OLIVES VILLALONGA Jose 09 C.N. Mao 1:06.70 407 30.77 35.93
4. FEDELICH FEBRER Sisco 09 C.N. Jamma 1:07.24 397 30.98 36.26
5. CORIANO Flavio 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:08.06 383 31.35 36.71
6. MONTORO ORIDE Naoki 09 C.N. Calvia 1:08.29 379 31.77 36.52
7. TOPALA Adrian 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:10.06 351 33.17 36.89
8. PONS FLORIT Teo 10 C.N. Jamma 1:14.07 297 34.33 39.74

Junior Masculino

1. LOPEZ GUILLEN Javier 06 C.N. Inca 52.96 814 24.70 28.26
2. CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO A.06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 56.99 653 26.66 30.33
3. ROMERO LLUCH Alex Joan 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 59.32 579 27.22 32.10
4. DE TORO BUCETA Valentin 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 59.33 578 27.23 32.10
5. HUTHER Nicolas 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 59.63 570 27.16 32.47
6. GARCIA VIVES Juan 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:03.12 480 29.52 33.60
7. RIERA DÍAZ Xavier 07 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:08.22 380 31.41 36.81

Absoluto Masculino

1. LOPEZ GUILLEN Javier 06 C.N. Inca 52.96 814 24.70 28.26
2. CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO A.06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 56.99 653 26.66 30.33
3. RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS A. 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 57.12 648 26.63 30.49
4. FALCÓ GUILLEM Marc 03 C.N. La Salle-Palma 57.38 640 26.98 30.40
5. ROMERO LLUCH Alex Joan 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 59.32 579 27.22 32.10
6. DE TORO BUCETA Valentin 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 59.33 578 27.23 32.10
7. HUTHER Nicolas 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 59.63 570 27.16 32.47
8. RUIZ MARTIN Marcos 05 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 1:02.06 505 29.09 32.97
9. GARCIA VIVES Juan 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:03.12 480 29.52 33.60

10. HANAUER Moritz 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:06.45 412 31.09 35.36
11. DE OLIVES VILLALONGA Jose 09 C.N. Mao 1:06.70 407 30.77 35.93
12. FEDELICH FEBRER Sisco 09 C.N. Jamma 1:07.24 397 30.98 36.26
13. CORIANO Flavio 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:08.06 383 31.35 36.71
14. RIERA DÍAZ Xavier 07 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:08.22 380 31.41 36.81
15. MONTORO ORIDE Naoki 09 C.N. Calvia 1:08.29 379 31.77 36.52
16. TOPALA Adrian 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:10.06 351 33.17 36.89
17. PONS FLORIT Teo 10 C.N. Jamma 1:14.07 297 34.33 39.74

EXH CARDONA MESQUIDA Lluis 06 C.N. Jamma 1:06.33 414 30.23 36.10


